
 

SEMINOLE HAWKS 

BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2021/22 
 

 

 

Tues, Nov 30, 2021  LARGO @ SEMINOLE 

 

Thurs, Dec 02, 2021 SEMINOLE @ PINELLAS PARK 

 

Mon, Dec 06, 2021 SEMINOLE @ LEALMAN INNOVATION 

 

Wed, Dec 08, 2021  SEMINOLE @ MORGAN FITZGERALD  

 

Mon, Dec 13, 2021 OSCEOLA @ SEMINOLE 

 

Wed, Dec15, 2021 SEMINOLE @ LARGO 

 

Tues, Jan 11, 2022 PINELLAS PARK @ SEMINOLE 

 

Thurs, Jan 13, 2022 LEAMAN INNOVATIONL @ SEMINOLE 

 

Thurs, Jan 20, 2022 MORGAN FITZGERALD @ SEMINOLE 

 

Mon, Jan 24, 2022 SEMINOLE @ OSCEOLA 
 

GAME TIME: 4:45pm 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SEMINOLE HAWKS 

GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2021/22 
 

 

 

Wed, Dec 01, 2021 SEMINOLE  @  LARGO 

 

Tues, Dec 07, 2021 PINELLAS PARK @ SEMINOLE 

 

Thurs, Dec 09, 2021  SEMINOLE @ LEALMAN INNOVATION 

 

Tues, Dec 14, 2021 SEMINOLE @ MORGAN FITZGERALD 

 

Thurs, Dec 16, 2021 SEMINOLE @ OSCEOLA 

 

Mon, Jan 10, 2022 LARGO @ SEMINOLE 

 

Wed, Jan 12, 2022  SEMINOLE @ PINELLAS PARK 

 

Wed, Jan 19, 2022 LEALMAN INNOVATION @ SEMINOLE 

 

Tues, Jan 25, 2022 MORGAN FITZGERALD @ SEMINOLE 

 

Wed, Jan 26, 2022  OSCEOLA @ SEMINOLE  
 

GAME TIME: 4:45pm 

 


